First Energy Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.    www.firstenergy.cn
FF Energy
First
·25-year linear performance warranty.
·12-year warranty on materials and workmanship.
·0 to +5W positive tolerance for mainstream products.
·48 hour-response service.
·EL screening to eliminate product defects
·Fire Test covered.
·Withstand high wind loads and snow loads(5400Pa).
·Anti-reflective highly transparent, low iron tempered glass.
·Whole black and frame features aesthetic appearance.
Caution: Read Safety and Installation Instructions before using the product.
Pls. contact info@zsgrp.com for any further info.
POLYCRYSTALLINE MODULE
FE260-60P 260Wp
FE255-60P 255Wp
FE250-60P 250Wp
FE245-60P 245Wp
FE240-60P 240Wp
FE235-60P 235Wp
First Energy Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.    www.firstenergy.cn
Electrical Data
Characteristic FE260-60P     FE255-60P   FE250-60P     FE245-60P     FE240-60P FE235-60P
Max.Power(Pmax) 260 255 250 245 240 235